• Overall coordination and facilitation of the workshop 

Deliverables: 

• Briefing and prepare the report of the Strategy Session 

C.   FEES 

The proposed fee shall be as below: 

1) Facilitator: RM 300.00/hour 

The workshop is estimated for 6 hours, the fee for this portion shall be: RM1,800.00 (Ringgit Malaysia: One 
Thousand Eight Hundred Only).   

2) Report:  RM200.00 (Ringgit Malaysia: Two Hundred Only).   

Total Fees shall be RM 2,000.00 (Ringgit Malaysia: Two Thousand Only). Please note that this cost excludes 
printing, logistic, administrative and other incidental expenses which will be informed beforehand and charged